STOP SEQ.

2O -

C.1.S.D. TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT
SPRING 2022

CHS

LOCATION

Canutillo Middle
Garcia Elementary
Jose H Damian
Reyes Elementary

ARRIVE @ CHS

T-50
P/U

8:15 AM
8:25 AM
8:30 AM
8:40 AM

9:00 AM



STOP

PhON-a

SPRING 2022

CHS

LOCATION

Bill Childress Elementary

Deanna Davenport Elementary
Canutillo Elementary

Enchanted Springs @ Bluff Creek

ARRIVE @ CHS

C.1.S.D. TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

BUS - T-33
PIU

8:25 AM
8:30 AM
8:40 AM
8:45 AM

9:00 AM



