C.I.S.D. TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT SPRING 2022

CHS

		T-50
STOP SEQ.	LOCATION	<u>P/U</u>
1	Canutillo Middle	8:15 AM
2	Garcia Elementary	8:25 AM
3	Jose H Damian	8:30 AM
4	Reyes Elementary	8:40 AM
	ARRIVE @ CHS	9:00 AM

C.I.S.D. TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT SPRING 2022

CHS

		BUS - T-33
STOP	LOCATION	<u>P/U</u>
1	Bill Childress Elementary	8:25 AM
2	Deanna Davenport Elementary	8:30 AM
3	Canutillo Elementary	8:40 AM
4	Enchanted Springs @ Bluff Creek	8:45 AM
	ARRIVE @ CHS	9:00 AM